
391773 
   

Allied Services Hospice LLC                       

100 ABINGTON EXECUTIVE PARK                
       

CLARKS SUMMIT, PA 18411

LACKAWANNA                  

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Private                

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

1,841,981

Income Statement

247,416

0

2,089,397

461,698

0

1,627,699

2,089,397 11.9%

0.0%

13.2

64.0

0.0%

34.8%

1.7%

Key Performanace Ind.

4.0

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

3.7%286,806Contract Allowance

Total Charges 7,752,460

96.3%

97.4%

2.6%

0.0%

0.0%

2.6%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

7,465,654

7,272,579

193,075

0

0

193,075

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

731515 
   

ASPIRE FOR WELL-BEING HOSPICE                     

2000 CAMBRIDGE AVE                                

WYOMISSING, PA 19610

BERKS                       

                                   

6/30/2025 264 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Private                

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

5,273,567

Income Statement

140,837,583

104,597,390

250,708,540

6,279,517

167,708,197

76,720,826

250,708,540 9.2%

0.0%

(142.3)

3,217.4

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Key Performanace Ind.

0.8

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

0.7%1,664Contract Allowance

Total Charges 240,342

99.3%

-
2,848.4%

2,948.4%

0.0%

0.0%

2,948.4%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

238,678

-6,798,490

7,037,168

0

0

7,037,168

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:42 PM
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391710 
   

Concordia Hospice of Bethlen                      

135 KALASSAY DRIVE                                

LIGONIER, PA 15658

WESTMORELAND                

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Private                

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

3,600,402

Income Statement

8,720,554

56,129

15,253,966

1,751,263

11,703,815

1,798,888

15,253,966 26.4%

0.0%

268.1

898.7

0.0%

0.0%

3.1%

Key Performanace Ind.

2.1

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

18.9%353,226Contract Allowance

Total Charges 1,872,041

81.1%

68.8%

31.2%

0.0%

0.0%

31.2%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

1,518,815

1,044,287

474,528

0

0

474,528

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

391519 
   

Concordia Hospice of Washington                   

10 LEET STREET                                    

WASHINGTON, PA 15301

WASHINGTON                  

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Private                

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

2,057,123

Income Statement

126,083

359,715

2,542,921

357,023

0

2,185,898

2,542,921 29.9%

0.0%

20.6

40.8

0.0%

27.2%

3.5%

Key Performanace Ind.

5.8

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

14.4%872,406Contract Allowance

Total Charges 6,057,647

85.6%

87.4%

12.6%

0.0%

0.0%

12.6%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

5,185,241

4,532,247

652,994

0

0

652,994

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:42 PM
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391795 
   

FAMILY PILLARS PALLIATIVE CARE HOSPICE, LLC       

4801 SAUCON CREEK ROAD                         
   

CENTER VALLEY, PA 18034

LEHIGH                      

                                   

5/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Partnership          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

714,069

Income Statement

0

246,173

960,242

788,631

0

171,611

960,242 353.1%

0.0%

62.9

14.1

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Key Performanace Ind.

0.9

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

0.0%0Contract Allowance

Total Charges 5,185,189

100.0%

88.3%

11.7%

0.0%

0.0%

11.7%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

5,185,189

4,579,192

605,997

0

0

605,997

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

391793 
   

Franklin Hospice LLC                              

209 GRANT STREET                                  

CHAMBERSBURG, PA 17201

FRANKLIN                    

                                   

6/30/2025 181 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Private                

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

5,523

Income Statement

0

0

144,485

18,387

0

126,098

144,485 109.9%

0.0%

8.9

0.0

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Key Performanace Ind.

0.3

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

21.0%136,992Contract Allowance

Total Charges 651,333

79.0%

73.1%

26.9%

0.0%

0.0%

26.9%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

514,341

375,812

138,529

0

0

138,529

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:42 PM
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391660 
   

GATEWAY HOSPICE                                   

9380 MCKNIGHT ROAD, SUITE 201               
      

PITTSBURGH, PA 15237

ALLEGHENY                   

                                   

5/31/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

2,428,485

Income Statement

16,062

3,988

2,448,535

10,761,376

2,071,250

-10,384,091

2,448,535 -10.3%

0.0%

2.8

37.2

0.0%

0.1%

1.0%

Key Performanace Ind.

0.2

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

0.0%0Contract Allowance

Total Charges 9,633,214

100.0%

88.9%

11.1%

0.0%

0.0%

11.1%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

9,633,214

8,561,787

1,071,427

0

0

1,071,427

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

391629 
   

GOOD SAMARITAN HOSPICE OF PITTSBURGH              

116 BROWNS HILL ROAD SUITE 100             
       

VALENCIA, PA 16059

BUTLER                      

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Private                

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

5,167,217

Income Statement

702,834

319,314

6,189,365

1,236,138

161,650

4,791,577

6,189,365 132.1%

0.0%

22.6

33.7

0.0%

7.3%

0.8%

Key Performanace Ind.

4.2

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

8.5%1,706,102Contract Allowance

Total Charges 19,992,430

91.5%

65.4%

34.6%

0.0%

0.0%

34.6%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

18,286,328

11,956,135

6,330,193

0

0

6,330,193

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:42 PM
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391674 
   

GRANE HOSPICE CARE                                

260 ALPHA DRIVE                                   

PITTSBURGH, PA 15238

ALLEGHENY                   

                                   

8/31/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

4,571,993

Income Statement

206,334

1,029,405

5,824,381

1,636,380

-36,575,697

40,763,698

5,824,381 1.4%

0.0%

95.2

309.8

0.0%

0.0%

0.3%

Key Performanace Ind.

2.8

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

1.1%58,783Contract Allowance

Total Charges 5,264,653

98.9%

89.0%

11.0%

0.0%

0.0%

11.0%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

5,205,870

4,631,817

574,053

0

0

574,053

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

391732 
   

GRANE HOSPICE CARE                                

1200 CAMP HILL BYPASS, SUITE 205            
      

CAMP HILL, PA 17011

CUMBERLAND                  

                                   

8/31/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

4,571,991

Income Statement

206,334

1,029,407

5,824,381

1,636,380

-36,575,697

40,763,698

5,824,381 11.5%

0.0%

43.8

109.4

0.0%

0.5%

0.1%

Key Performanace Ind.

2.8

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

1.2%176,299Contract Allowance

Total Charges 14,916,793

98.8%

68.3%

31.7%

0.0%

0.0%

31.7%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

14,740,494

10,062,779

4,677,715

0

0

4,677,715

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:42 PM
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391693 
   

GRANE HOSPICE CARE INC                            

115 UNION AVENUE                                  

ALTOONA, PA 16602

BLAIR                       

                                   

8/31/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

4,571,993

Income Statement

206,332

1,029,407

5,824,381

1,636,380

-36,575,697

40,763,698

5,824,381 6.0%

0.0%

62.6

170.1

0.0%

0.4%

0.8%

Key Performanace Ind.

2.8

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

1.3%122,731Contract Allowance

Total Charges 9,605,785

98.7%

74.3%

25.7%

0.0%

0.0%

25.7%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

9,483,054

7,043,858

2,439,196

0

0

2,439,196

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

391765 
   

GRANE HOSPICE CARE, INC                           

1012 WEST 9TH AVENUE, SUITE 115            
       

KING OF PRUSSIA, PA 19406

MONTGOMERY                  

                                   

8/31/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

4,571,993

Income Statement

206,332

1,029,407

5,824,381

1,636,380

-36,575,697

40,763,698

5,824,381 2.7%

0.0%

129.6

357.8

0.0%

0.3%

0.3%

Key Performanace Ind.

2.8

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

1.2%53,016Contract Allowance

Total Charges 4,560,439

98.8%

75.5%

24.5%

0.0%

0.0%

24.5%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

4,507,423

3,401,964

1,105,459

0

0

1,105,459

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:42 PM
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391564 
   

GUTHRIE HOSPICE                                   

421 TOMAHAWK ROAD                                 

TOWANDA, PA 18848

BRADFORD                    

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Private                

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

10,592,129

Income Statement

1,029

45,729

34,515,508

11,093,685

148,930

23,272,893

34,515,508 14.4%

0.0%

26.6

610.8

0.0%

0.6%

2.6%

Key Performanace Ind.

1.0

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

46.7%5,481,098Contract Allowance

Total Charges 11,724,353

53.3%

46.5%

53.5%

0.0%

0.0%

53.5%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

6,243,255

2,901,657

3,341,598

0

0

3,341,598

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

391714 
   

HOMELAND HOSPICE                                  

2300 VARTAN WAY SUITE 270                       
  

HARRISBURG, PA 17110

DAUPHIN                     

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Private                

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

3,765,026

Income Statement

4,531,202

258,659

41,389,333

3,742,151

4,869,985

32,777,197

41,389,333 0.2%

0.0%

153.6

149.8

0.0%

0.2%

0.1%

Key Performanace Ind.

1.0

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

0.0%0Contract Allowance

Total Charges 8,257,400

100.0%

99.1%

0.9%

0.0%

0.0%

0.9%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

8,257,400

8,185,608

71,792

0

0

71,792

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:42 PM

2/10/2026 Page No 7

Healthcare Almanac 561-594-7551

www.halmanac.com

Hospice Profile Report - 2025
Sample Hospice reports from the Halmanac.com website.

http://www.halmanac.com/


391540 
   

HOSPICE OF CRAWFORD COUNTY INC                    

766 LIBERTY STREET                                

MEADVILLE, PA 16335

CRAWFORD                    

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Private                

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

4,339,060

Income Statement

277,719

0

4,616,779

285,705

0

4,331,074

4,616,779 7.7%

0.0%

36.8

56.5

0.0%

0.2%

0.0%

Key Performanace Ind.

15.2

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

3.2%106,063Contract Allowance

Total Charges 3,271,309

96.8%

89.5%

10.5%

0.0%

0.0%

10.5%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

3,165,246

2,831,743

333,503

0

0

333,503

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

391551 
   

HOSPICE OF WARREN COUNTY                          

1 MAIN AVENUE                                     

WARREN, PA 16365

WARREN                      

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

382,212

Income Statement

798,341

5,597,044

6,777,597

358,118

0

6,419,479

6,777,597 -3.5%

0.0%

0.0

32.9

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Key Performanace Ind.

1.1

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

0.0%0Contract Allowance

Total Charges 2,100,714

100.0%

110.7%

-10.7%

0.0%

0.0%

-10.7%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

2,100,714

2,326,114

-225,400

0

0

(225,400)

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:42 PM
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731514 
   

LHM Hospice and Social Services Foundation        

4750 LINDLE ROAD SUITE 100                       
 

HARRISBURG, PA 17111

DAUPHIN                     

                                   

6/29/2025 180 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Private                

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

2,923,125

Income Statement

26,488

0

2,949,613

136,184

0

2,813,429

2,949,613 10.8%

0.0%

15.2

240.7

0.0%

0.0%

0.6%

Key Performanace Ind.

21.5

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

0.0%0Contract Allowance

Total Charges 1,449,299

100.0%

79.0%

21.0%

0.0%

0.0%

21.0%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

1,449,299

1,145,235

304,064

0

0

304,064

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

391501 
   

Penn Medicine Hospice                             

150 MONUMENT ROAD SUITE 600                
       

BALA CYNWYD, PA 19004

MONTGOMERY                  

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Private                

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

-4,613,228

Income Statement

0

0

-3,365,695

1,358,484

1,145,527

-5,869,706

-3,365,695 -11.5%

0.0%

0.1

0.1

0.0%

27.1%

0.8%

Key Performanace Ind.

(3.4)

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

57.0%29,005,632Contract Allowance

Total Charges 50,926,159

43.0%

96.9%

3.1%

0.0%

0.0%

3.1%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

21,920,527

21,243,913

676,614

0

0

676,614

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:42 PM
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391608 
   

SIVITZ JEWISH HOSPICE                             

200 JHF DRIVE                                     

PITTSBURGH, PA 15217

ALLEGHENY                   

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Private                

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

83,253

Income Statement

0

0

7,196,930

43,286

0

7,153,644

7,196,930 0.1%

0.0%

16.6

31.8

0.0%

0.3%

0.0%

Key Performanace Ind.

1.9

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

5.2%51,933Contract Allowance

Total Charges 1,006,411

94.8%

99.5%

0.5%

0.0%

0.0%

0.5%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

954,478

950,013

4,465

0

0

4,465

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

391507 
   

VNA HOSPICE, WESTERN PA                           

154 HINDMAN ROAD                                  

BUTLER, PA 16001

BUTLER                      

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Private                

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

740,001

Income Statement

0

109,725

849,726

4,999,319

0

-4,149,593

849,726 -6.6%

0.0%

17.2

49.7

0.0%

1.5%

0.9%

Key Performanace Ind.

0.1

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

26.7%1,956,777Contract Allowance

Total Charges 7,322,806

73.3%

94.9%

5.1%

0.0%

0.0%

5.1%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

5,366,029

5,092,288

273,741

0

0

273,741

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:42 PM
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391561 
   

WELLSPAN VNA HOME CARE                            

1503 QUENTIN ROAD                                 

LEBANON, PA 17042

LEBANON                     

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Private                

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

2,947,400

Income Statement

9,375

0

59,550,337

4,769,888

0

54,780,449

59,550,337 0.5%

0.0%

618.1

1,299.2

0.0%

0.2%

2.2%

Key Performanace Ind.

0.6

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

4.7%114,061Contract Allowance

Total Charges 2,430,171

95.3%

87.0%

13.0%

0.0%

0.0%

13.0%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

2,316,110

2,015,136

300,974

0

0

300,974

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:42 PM
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